
US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals Results
Mt VanHoevenberg U16

3/16/24 Relay

Rank Bib Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Points

1 32 IMD32
Waters, Isabella
Berryman, Odin
Higman, Tula
Carmack, Ian

00:09:13.5
00:09:13.5

00:17:18.2
00:08:04.6

00:26:15.0
00:08:56.8

00:34:02.6
00:07:47.5

70

2 63 NE63
Perreard, Lea
McIntosh, Matthew
Harrington, Mary
Citarella, Matias

00:09:00.3
00:09:00.3

00:16:57.2
00:07:56.8

00:25:55.7
00:08:58.5

00:34:06.0
00:08:10.2

60

3 14 FW14
Strecker, Sierra
Adriani, Elio
Scott, Aili
Karnickis, Luka

00:09:08.1
00:09:08.1

00:17:27.4
00:08:19.3

00:26:33.8
00:09:06.3

00:34:23.7
00:07:49.9

50

4 65 NE65
Niedeck, Leigh
Ivanov, Ivan
Greenberg, Brooke
Slover, Orrin

00:09:48.4
00:09:48.4

00:17:53.7
00:08:05.3

00:27:20.9
00:09:27.2

00:35:42.2
00:08:21.2

5 84 RMD84
Loomis, Antigone
Thrasher, Tristan
Bishop, Georgia
Laverdiere, Landon

00:10:12.5
00:10:12.5

00:18:00.4
00:07:47.8

00:27:32.2
00:09:31.8

00:35:59.4
00:08:27.1

40

6 33 IMD33
Hoffman, Tegan
Madsen, Samuel
Nalder, Taylor
Landers, Christian

00:09:29.4
00:09:29.4

00:17:53.0
00:08:23.6

00:27:36.1
00:09:43.1

00:36:00.5
00:08:24.3

7 1 AK1
Stiassny, Mia
Spangler, Raven
Kam-Magruder, Miya
Leveque, Jack

00:10:04.1
00:10:04.1

00:18:12.3
00:08:08.2

00:27:59.7
00:09:47.3

00:36:08.6
00:08:08.9

35

8 51 MW51
Ousdigian, Linnea
Decker, Anders
Lindfors, Elsa
Drevlow, Logan

00:09:31.9
00:09:31.9

00:18:25.4
00:08:53.4

00:28:28.7
00:10:03.3

00:36:26.6
00:07:57.8

30

9 77 PNW77
Loewen, Adeline
Saugen, Micah
Carney, Maddie
Kaufman, Ben

00:09:35.2
00:09:35.2

00:18:05.9
00:08:30.7

00:28:13.8
00:10:07.9

00:36:40.0
00:08:26.1

25

10 76 PNW76
Menna, Caroline
Reid, Kian
Leitheiser, Freyja
Sands, Aidan

00:09:29.1
00:09:29.1

00:18:52.5
00:09:23.3

00:28:52.7
00:10:00.2

00:37:05.6
00:08:12.9

11 64 NE64
Bentley, Summer
Gorman, Jonah
Carlson, Kate
Craddock, Timothy

00:09:54.4
00:09:54.4

00:19:03.6
00:09:09.2

00:28:50.6
00:09:47.0

00:37:34.9
00:08:44.2

12 35 IMD35
Zaniello, Phoebe
Mayer, Jackson
Weidenhamer, Rhys
Crouch, Jaydon

00:10:16.7
00:10:16.7

00:19:17.3
00:09:00.5

00:29:01.2
00:09:43.9

00:37:59.7
00:08:58.4

13 46 MIDA46
Hinsdill, Cora
Fey, Max
McKinnon, Kai
Jenkin, Joshua

00:09:27.9
00:09:27.9

00:18:24.3
00:08:56.3

00:28:31.6
00:10:07.3

00:38:13.7
00:09:42.0

20



Rank Bib Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Points

14 34 IMD34
Mittelstaedt, Hana
St. George, Charlie
Brutger, Ayden
Gardiner, Nick

00:09:30.0
00:09:30.0

00:19:00.5
00:09:30.5

00:29:26.0
00:10:25.5

00:38:24.5
00:08:58.4

15 2 AK2
Sensabaugh, Elliot
Styvar, Ethan
Soule, Reine
Black, Gabe

00:10:20.3
00:10:20.3

00:19:33.1
00:09:12.7

00:29:49.4
00:10:16.3

00:38:43.2
00:08:53.7

16 3 AK3
Bond, Lilli
Vanderlugt, Nathan
Lowen, Madelin
Stanek-Alward, Grayson

00:19:27.5
00:19:27.5

00:30:13.8
00:10:46.3

00:38:44.8
16:55:17.7

17 52 MW52
Thatcher, Ciara
Rudolph, Jack
Binsfeld, Selah
Nelson, George

00:10:47.7
00:10:47.7

00:19:26.5
00:08:38.7

00:30:06.1
00:10:39.6

00:38:54.0
00:08:47.8

18 85 RMD85
McGinnis-Smith, Maia
Niemkiewicz, Carter
Moseley, Lyudmila
Wiedel, Charlie

00:10:44.3
00:10:44.3

00:19:30.9
00:08:46.6

00:30:09.1
00:10:38.1

00:38:55.5
00:08:46.3

19 36 IMD36
Halverson, Neva
Browne, Liam
Harris, Gabrielle
Radu, Martin

00:10:37.5
00:10:37.5

00:19:45.6
00:09:08.1

00:30:00.5
00:10:14.8

00:39:03.4
00:09:02.8

20 53 MW53
Good, Paloma
Little, Dylan
Wagner, Zoe
Winikoff, Soren

00:11:08.9
00:11:08.9

00:20:34.4
00:09:25.4

00:31:08.8
00:10:34.3

00:39:44.0
00:08:35.2

21 87 RMD87
Minotto, Eva
Bennett, Freedom
Archie, Luca
Cruz-Abrams, Owen

00:10:43.2
00:10:43.2

00:19:51.9
00:09:08.7

00:30:39.9
00:10:47.9

00:39:46.2
00:09:06.2

22 86 RMD86
McGinnis-Smith, Sophia
Sullivan, Kian
Sypniewski, Keira
Kan, Peter

00:11:11.2
00:11:11.2

00:20:13.8
00:09:02.5

00:31:10.0
00:10:56.2

00:40:15.2
00:09:05.1

23 15 FW15
Jowers, Alice
Bolen, Pierce
Karch, Olivia
Adams, Alden

00:10:39.7
00:10:39.7

00:20:03.6
00:09:23.9

00:31:01.4
00:10:57.7

00:40:37.8
00:09:36.4

24 88 RMD88
Brosterhous, Davis
Peterson, Max
Lombardi, Katie
Osborn, Parker

00:11:01.6
00:11:01.6

00:20:27.7
00:09:26.0

00:31:25.7
00:10:58.0

00:40:52.2
00:09:26.4

25 20 GL20
Blegen, Krin
Derenne, James
Garces, Emilia
Reckinger, Connor

00:10:46.1
00:10:46.1

00:19:58.8
00:09:12.7

00:32:43.9
00:12:45.0

00:41:20.2
00:08:36.3

15

26 78 PNW78
Smith, Wylie
Breaux, Kolston
Burt, Alida
Saugen, Olaf

00:11:08.3
00:11:08.3

00:20:47.3
00:09:38.9

00:32:09.6
00:11:22.3

00:41:34.6
00:09:24.9

27 89 RMD89
Elton, Isla
Drew, Gunnar
Bender, Brie
Patten, Henry

00:11:15.0
00:11:15.0

00:20:31.1
00:09:16.1

00:31:59.2
00:11:28.0

00:41:55.0
00:09:55.7

28 21 GL21
Schneider, Miranda
Johnkoski, Nick
Dickman, Ingrid
Stringer, Neils

00:12:08.3
00:12:08.3

00:21:25.4
00:09:17.0

00:32:46.3
00:11:20.9

00:41:57.3
00:09:10.9

29 47 MIDA47
Landa, Raquelle
Bellizzi, Linden
Krawiecki, Courtney
Stefankovic, Filip

00:10:53.7
00:10:53.7

00:20:46.8
00:09:53.0

00:31:50.3
00:11:03.5

00:42:01.4
00:10:11.0

30 22 GL22
Oestreich, Anja
Weirska, Liam
Hacker, Hellena
Hudson, Oliver

00:11:46.1
00:11:46.1

00:20:47.8
00:09:01.7

00:32:22.8
00:11:34.9

00:42:13.7
00:09:50.9



Rank Bib Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Points

31 79 PNW79
Vrbata, Kaia
Ferguson, River
Burrington, Ava
Pooler, Aaron

00:12:09.4
00:12:09.4

00:21:26.4
00:09:17.0

00:33:26.5
00:12:00.0

00:42:29.4
00:09:02.9

31


