





US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals

Results

Mt VanHoevenberg

U16 Relav

wit vann	bevenbe	erg					016
3/16/24							Relay
Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
1	32	IMD32 Waters, Isabella Berryman, Odin Higman, Tula Carmack, Ian	00:09:13.5 00:09:13.5	00:17:18.2 00:08:04.6	00:26:15.0 00:08:56.8	00:34:02.6 <i>00:07:47.</i> 5	70
2	63	NE63 Perreard, Lea McIntosh, Matthew Harrington, Mary Citarella, Matias	00:09:00.3 00:09:00.3	00:16:57.2 <i>00:07</i> :56.8	00:25:55.7 00:08:58.5	00:34:06.0 <i>00:08:10.2</i>	60
3	14	FW14 Strecker, Sierra Adriani, Elio Scott, Aili Karnickis, Luka	00:09:08.1 00:09:08.1	00:17:27.4 <i>00:08:19.3</i>	00:26:33.8 00:09:06.3	00:34:23.7 <i>00:07:4</i> 9.9	50
4	65	NE65 Niedeck, Leigh Ivanov, Ivan Greenberg, Brooke Slover, Orrin	00:09:48.4 00:09:48.4	00:17:53.7 <i>00:08:05</i> .3	00:27:20.9 00:09:27.2	00:35:42.2 00:08:21.2	
5	84	RMD84 Loomis, Antigone Thrasher, Tristan Bishop, Georgia Laverdiere, Landon	00:10:12.5 00:10:12.5	00:18:00.4 <i>00:07:47.8</i>	00:27:32.2 00:09:31.8	00:35:59.4 00:08:27.1	40
6	33	IMD33 Hoffman, Tegan Madsen, Samuel Nalder, Taylor Landers, Christian	00:09:29.4 00:09:29.4	00:17:53.0 <i>00:08:23.6</i>	00:27:36.1 00:09:43.1	00:36:00.5 00:08:24.3	
7	1	AK1 Stiassny, Mia Spangler, Raven Kam-Magruder, Miya Leveque, Jack	00:10:04.1 00:10:04.1	00:18:12.3 00:08:08.2	00:27:59.7 00:09:47.3	00:36:08.6 00:08:08.9	35
8	51	MW51 Ousdigian, Linnea Decker, Anders Lindfors, Elsa Drevlow, Logan	00:09:31.9 <i>00:09:31</i> .9	00:18:25.4 00:08:53.4	00:28:28.7 00:10:03.3	00:36:26.6 <i>00:07:57.8</i>	30
9	77	PNW77 Loewen, Adeline Saugen, Micah Carney, Maddie Kaufman, Ben	00:09:35.2 00:09:35.2	00:18:05.9 <i>00:08:30.7</i>	00:28:13.8 00:10:07.9	00:36:40.0 00:08:26.1	25
10	76	PNW76 Menna, Caroline Reid, Kian Leitheiser, Freyja Sands, Aidan	00:09:29.1 00:09:29.1	00:18:52.5 <i>00</i> :09:23.3	00:28:52.7 00:10:00.2	00:37:05.6 <i>00:08:12</i> .9	
11	64	NE64 Bentley, Summer Gorman, Jonah Carlson, Kate Craddock, Timothy	00:09:54.4 00:09:54.4	00:19:03.6 00:09:09.2	00:28:50.6 00:09:47.0	00:37:34.9 <i>00:08:44.2</i>	
12	35	IMD35 Zaniello, Phoebe Mayer, Jackson Weidenhamer, Rhys Crouch, Jaydon	00:10:16.7 <i>00:10:16.7</i>	00:19:17.3 00:09:00.5	00:29:01.2 00:09:43.9	00:37:59.7 00:08:58.4	
13	46	MIDA46 Hinsdill, Cora Fey, Max McKinnon, Kai Jenkin, Joshua	00:09:27.9 00:09:27.9	00:18:24.3 <i>00:08:56.3</i>	00:28:31.6 00:10:07.3	00:38:13.7 00:09:42.0	20







Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
14	34	IMD34 Mittelstaedt, Hana St. George, Charlie Brutger, Ayden Gardiner, Nick	00:09:30.0 00:09:30.0	00:19:00.5 <i>00:09:30.5</i>	00:29:26.0 00:10:25.5	00:38:24.5 00:08:58.4	
15	2	AK2 Sensabaugh, Elliot Styvar, Ethan Soule, Reine Black, Gabe	00:10:20.3 00:10:20.3	00:19:33.1 <i>00:09:12.7</i>	00:29:49.4 00:10:16.3	00:38:43.2 00:08:53.7	
16	3	AK3 Bond, Lilli Vanderlugt, Nathan Lowen, Madelin Stanek-Alward, Grayson	00:19:27.5 00:19:27.5	00:30:13.8 00:10:46.3		00:38:44.8 16:55:17.7	
17	52	MW52 Thatcher, Ciara Rudolph, Jack Binsfeld, Selah Nelson, George	00:10:47.7 00:10:47.7	00:19:26.5 <i>00:08:38.7</i>	00:30:06.1 00:10:39.6	00:38:54.0 <i>00</i> :08:47.8	
18	85	RMD85 McGinnis-Smith, Maia Niemkiewicz, Carter Moseley, Lyudmila Wiedel, Charlie	00:10:44.3 00:10:44.3	00:19:30.9 <i>00:08:46.6</i>	00:30:09.1 00:10:38.1	00:38:55.5 <i>00</i> :08:46.3	
19	36	IMD36 Halverson, Neva Browne, Liam Harris, Gabrielle Radu, Martin	00:10:37.5 00:10:37.5	00:19:45.6 <i>00</i> :09:08.1	00:30:00.5 00:10:14.8	00:39:03.4 <i>00</i> :09:02.8	
20	53	MW53 Good, Paloma Little, Dylan Wagner, Zoe Winikoff, Soren	00:11:08.9 00:11:08.9	00:20:34.4 <i>00:09:25.4</i>	00:31:08.8 00:10:34.3	00:39:44.0 <i>00</i> :08:35.2	
21	87	RMD87 Minotto, Eva Bennett, Freedom Archie, Luca Cruz-Abrams, Owen	00:10:43.2 00:10:43.2	00:19:51.9 <i>00:09:08.7</i>	00:30:39.9 00:10:47.9	00:39:46.2 00:09:06.2	
22	86	RMD86 McGinnis-Smith, Sophia Sullivan, Kian Sypniewski, Keira Kan, Peter	00:11:11.2 00:11:11.2	00:20:13.8 <i>00:09:02.5</i>	00:31:10.0 00:10:56.2	00:40:15.2 00:09:05.1	
23	15	FW15 Jowers, Alice Bolen, Pierce Karch, Olivia Adams, Alden	00:10:39.7 00:10:39.7	00:20:03.6 <i>00:09:23.9</i>	00:31:01.4 00:10:57.7	00:40:37.8 00:09:36.4	
24	88	RMD88 Brosterhous, Davis Peterson, Max Lombardi, Katie Osborn, Parker	00:11:01.6 00:11:01.6	00:20:27.7 00:09:26.0	00:31:25.7 00:10:58.0	00:40:52.2 00:09:26.4	
25	20	GL20 Blegen, Krin Derenne, James Garces, Emilia Reckinger, Connor	00:10:46.1 00:10:46.1	00:19:58.8 <i>00:09:12.7</i>	00:32:43.9 00:12:45.0	00:41:20.2 00:08:36.3	15
26	78	PNW78 Smith, Wylie Breaux, Kolston Burt, Alida Saugen, Olaf	00:11:08.3 <i>00:11:08.3</i>	00:20:47.3 00:09:38.9	00:32:09.6 00:11:22.3	00:41:34.6 00:09:24.9	
27	89	RMD89 Elton, Isla Drew, Gunnar Bender, Brie Patten, Henry	00:11:15.0 00:11:15.0	00:20:31.1 00:09:16.1	00:31:59.2 00:11:28.0	00:41:55.0 <i>00</i> :09:55.7	
28	21	GL21 Schneider, Miranda Johnkoski, Nick Dickman, Ingrid Stringer, Neils	00:12:08.3 00:12:08.3	00:21:25.4 00:09:17.0	00:32:46.3 00:11:20.9	00:41:57.3 00:09:10.9	
29	47	MIDA47 Landa, Raquelle Bellizzi, Linden Krawiecki, Courtney Stefankovic, Filip	00:10:53.7 00:10:53.7	00:20:46.8 00:09:53.0	00:31:50.3 00:11:03.5	00:42:01.4 <i>00:10:11.0</i>	
30	22	GL22 Oestreich, Anja Weirska, Liam Hacker, Hellena Hudson, Oliver	00:11:46.1 00:11:46.1	00:20:47.8 00:09:01.7	00:32:22.8 00:11:34.9	00:42:13.7 00:09:50.9	







Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
31	79	PNW79 Vrbata, Kaia Ferguson, River Burrington, Ava Pooler, Aaron	00:12:09.4 00:12:09.4	00:21:26.4 00:09:17.0	00:33:26.5 00:12:00.0	00:42:29.4 00:09:02.9	





